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
home lender. 1 800-662-7751 Eastern
NC. 1-800-331 1833 Western NC.

FOR SALE: 10x50 2 bedroom mobile
home. Asking $1,200. 754-8107.

BUY FISHER IMPECCABLE OUAUTY.
Stop by R.G. Enterprises, Rt Junction
17S, 904 West turn right, located in
Longwood. 287-4S84.

AREAS LOWEST PRICES ON now

single and doublewide homes. New
Fleetwood doublewide $20,900. Special
prices on all singlewides in stock. R. G.
Enterprises, at junction of Hwy. 17 & 904,
tum West to Longwood. 1 1/2 miles on
left Call 287-4884, 579-5926.

$0 DOWN. A deed is all you need to own
a new home. Freedom Homes,
Wilmington, NC (910)452-1311.

FOR RENT
LOT FOR RENT for a 2-BR mobile home
near Bricklanding. County water
furnished. 754-8468 after 6 pm.

For Rent
2-BR MOBILE HOME Call anytime 842
6841

2-BR. 2-BATH MOBILE HOME Shallotte
Point area. $300 deposit, $350/month.
No pets. References required 754-9158

APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

1 & 2 Bedroom Available

Call 754-9202
Office Hours:

M-T-W-F 8:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.,
TH- 2-6 p.m.

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Q Handicap Accessible Units

MOBILE HOME. 2 BR total electric,
furnished, washer/dryer. No pets. 253-
5330

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished
Starting at $350 CEDAC REALTY, 579-
4200

1-BR TRAILER WITH EXTRA hide-a-
bed, deck, air conditioner, private and
quiet. Close to Holden Beach. Call 842-
3224 or (704)372 2904.

ERA®-CALLIHAN, TEAL,
SKELLEY & ASSOC., INC.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179)
Calabash, NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 910-579-4097

Call Carol Houghton
MULCT MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

JUST LISTED
? CAROLINA SHORES COMMUNITY *

Immaculate home on

beautifully landscaped cul-de-
sac lot on 4th fairway. Lots of
tile, brick FP, cathedral
beamed ceiling, skylights,
many, many upgrades. 3 BR,
2H baths. Car. rm., deck, 2-car
garage. You need to see this
lovely home. A great buy.

4 Crane Ct. $164,000.

? WOOD DUCK RETREAT ?
A dollhouse. Both yard and
home are perfectly maintained
with pond on 2 sides with small
pier. 3 BR, 1.5 baths, dining
area, porch, storage shed, a
great starter home, second
Home or retirement refuge.
Must see this lovely yard with
flowers, birch trees and a

1649 White Duck Ct. weeping willow. Affordable
$72,000.

TEAM ERA-Is1 IN SERVICE

For Rent
SMALL OFFICE FOR RENT complete
with full bath, heat and AC $300 per
month includes all utilities and
maintenance. Additional storage area
available (910)579 5455 or (803)280-
0020

OFFICE OR RETAIL
SPACE FOR RENT

800 sq. ft., Island Village
Shops, Hwy. 179, Ocean
Isle Beach.
WILLIAMSON

REALTY
(910)579-2373

TWO ROOMS FOR RENT in new home
Professional or mobile elderly Call after
6 pm, 579-1507

FOR RENT OR SALE. 2-BR mobile
home located on inlet waterway. Gause
Landing Ocean Isle Beach. Will rent to
elderly or quiet couple. No pets. Call 579-
0453 after 6 pm.

TRAILER FOR RENT, private lot. with
add on, Shallotte Point. $275 plus
deposit. County water. 754-8797.

FOR RENT WITH OPTION. Nice spa¬
cious home. 2 BR. 1 bath, living room,

dining room, kitchen, C/H/A, front porch.
Nice area. Paved roads. Close to Holden
Beach. First and last month. 754-9853.

ROOMS FOR RENT BY THE WEEK.
Ocean Aire Motel. 579-8018

For Rent
NEW BUILDING ON HWY. 179. 740 sq
ft $400 per month (704)279-8377.
(704)279-6882.

FOR RENT
CAROLINA SHORES

RESORT
1 BR, 1 bath, furnished
condo $325 ? utilities

(cable included).

Skellev & Assoc.. Inc.
OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. One 620
sq. ft. open space office, one restroom,
fronts on South Main Street. Brunswick
Square Village in Shallotte. ample
parking, well maintained Call 910-754-
8111 for information

MSg. Housing
NOW RENTING. SHALLOTTE AREA.
1500 sq. ft. office, shop, or store. 30 ft. x
50 ft. unit in ideal Hwy. 17 location near
NC 904 and all golf courses. Golf shop,
auto dealership, upholstery shop, sign
shop, many possibilities with ghigh
visability. 910-579-0944

Call To
See
HIDEAWAY ESTATE8-Water,
marshfront. 2-BR. 1-batli mobile,
furnished 8375 per month plus
utilities.

SUNSET REALTY, INC.
502 N Sunset Blvd Sunset Beach. NC 28459
(910)579-1000 Toll Free (800)451-2102

ei«i t and ?i Ram Em* Corporation
owwkc ano ortruno

SPACE FOR RENT

1,000 sq. ft. space for rent in Vision Square Shopping
Center, Shallotte.

754-2020

WALTERS REALTY
PO Box 4082

Calabash, NC 28459
(910)§79-97*7 / (910)579-9728

SUNSET BEACH-Island house on canal with bulkhead and
floating dock features 3 BR, 2 baths, decking, screened porch,
large living, two finished rooms on ground level. Furnished,

never rented$177,500. OYSTER BAY-Lake Shore Dr.. Charming lake cottage
features this breathtaking view with lakefront decking and
pier. 3 BR, 2 baths, open living with stone fireplace, carport,
recent updates. Beautiful wooded lot.

SHALLOTTE POINT-1679 Cotton Patch Rd.-New 1993 CALABASH ACRES-1072 Ward Ave Cedar ranch only 4
Fleetwood doublewide, 3 BR, 2 baths, vinyl siding, shingle ycars .baths, deck overlooking pond,
roof, fullyfurnished $42,900. carport, MUST SEE$72,500. j

Call For Additional Listings
|||ZEZ]i LET US PUT ONE OF THESE SIGNS

ON YOUR PROPERTY TODAY

, . _,
3 YELLOW JACKET CT.- Almost new

REDUCED! 468 SALTAIRE DRIVE-SAL- 4 EAST PINE CT.- "A MUST SEE" for bargain brick/frame. 4 BR, 2.5 baths, 2250 ht. sq. ft., enc.
TAIRE VILLAGE-Persor.ality and open plan in hunter!! This home has it all with split BR, oorch. fam. rm. bonus rm . gr. rm., split BRs,
this like- new, site-built, 2-BR, 2-bath home LR skylites, 2 fireplaces, 2-car garage, all appliances, contemp FP, many upgrades. Must see $184,900.
plus den, scr. porch, deck, FP, carport, extra L/R, D/R, Carolinas room plus 3 BR, 2 baths for

m m
storage, view of pond.$98,900. only $134,900!!I AWATERWAY VIEW-D^n"t hesitate to

the peace and serenity of this immaculate
2-bath spacious waterway condo. A steal at

$97,500.

517 LAKESHORE DR.-Sunset Beach-Lake-
front low-country brick on beautiful 1/2acrelot. V tnifrfr i £*259^1 REDUCED11 CAROLINA SHORES RE-Quality, low-maintenance w/fireplace, tile floors -.^31 SORT- Unit 1204. In the heart of Calabash 2^thT^óbby r^m^ar^or^ots^^Uifage 38 CAROLINA SHORES DR.-Immaculate, BR- 2 baths screened porch, all appliances,
gorgeous view of lake. $13^,900. ' top-quality home on 5th fairway in desirable golf ^arSfhlashorea G.f C^urTe-Own er°°aay!course community. All the features you could V1',®. ®.®'e8 course uwner says

want in well-built 3-BR, 2.5-bath brick home. 2- SELL... $39,500.
car gar. FP, eat-in kitchen. Family room. Like-
new condition. Real buy!! $164,900.

#9 COURT 12, NORTHWEST DR-This home
overlooks the 6th tee and a pond on the course.
Perfect home for retirement or home away from
home. Great view from enclosed porch-great
price. Community has pool, tennis, picnic area
and clubhouse. Only $94,900..

REDUCED11 6440 OCEAN HIGHWAY. Older
3 or 4-BR home with 2 baths. Has had extensive
repairs and improvements made Large deck 9 CANAL WAY COURT-Contemporary home FU,N IN THE SUN AT SHELL POINT. You
calling fans, attic fan. New refrigerator and Qn mh f Dramatic great room with tile thru and your family can eiyoy immediate possession
stove. Many great features. Ideal location for out 1900 ht sq ft with lnany upgrades MB °[ this family vacation home just minutea from
««!?annrC U81ne88, 2-car garage. Only sujte with Jacuzzi, tub and shower, sep. DR. FP the beach. OWNER FINANCING. CALL JILL.

569 900 with slate hearth PRICED TO SELL. $154,000. $34,500.

Stop By Our Office For A Complete Listing Of Properties For Sale !

ERA® - CALLIHAN, TEAL,
SKELLEY & ASSOC., INC. hi
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179) Calabash, NC 28467 I "*4 START THE BEST YEAR OF YOUR LIFE in
1-800-833-6330 .Local 910-579-4097 a newly constructed townhoune, Schooner's
AGENTS: Bonnie Black . Jimmy Callihan- Ruby Mew . Carol Hough fon . Betty Walton 'Dennis Dinovelli . J ill Hope ^an broewT"wa?erway'v^ew^Buy °noWtr^jBob McKean . Randi Moon . Jana Martin . Rental Manager: Patty Keyes . Broker in Charge: Charles L.

Dnu,n. .runt-iron chooae your color scheme Call Jill. $71,900


